
01/7 - 02/20/25

Town of Surfside Parks and Recreation Department
 Winter Session 2025 Registration Begins

Residents: November 25 Non-Residents: December 9 2024

For more information call the 
Surfside Community Center (305) 866-3635

Website: www.townofsurfsidefl.gov 10/29/2024

Start Smart
Soccer

Tuesdays & Thursdays

PROGRAM DAYS/DATES HOURS FEE PER
SESSION

YOUTH ATHLETIC PROGRAMS

AGES

  Soccer 01/7 - 02/20/25
4-6yrs.
7-8yrs.
9-12yrs.

Residents $168.00
Non-Residents $238.00

Tuesdays & Thursdays

 Girls Soccer

SCAN FOR FLYERS

4:00-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:00-7:00pm

4:00-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm

7-8yrs.
9-12yrs.

2-4yrs.
2-4yrs.

Residents $168.00
Non-Residents $238.00

Residents $84.00
Non-Residents $119.00

SCAN FOR ONLINE
REGISTARTION

Sundays 9:00-9:50am
10:00-10:50am

01/12 - 02/23/25

Tennis See Tennis
Listing See Tennis ListingSee Tennis Listing See Tennis

Listing

01/6 - 02/19/25
No Class: 01/20 & 02/17

Mondays & Wednesday

 Flag Football 4:00-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm

5-7yrs.
8-12yrs.

Residents $144.00
Non-Residents $204.00


