

*Town of Surfside Parks and Recreation Department Winter Session 2025 Registration Begins Residents: November 25 Non-Residents: December 9 2024* 



SCAN FOR FLYERS

## **YOUTH ATHLETIC PROGRAMS**

PROGRAM	DAYS/DATES	HOURS	AGES	FEE PER SESSION
Flag Football	<u>Mondays &amp; Wednesday</u> 01/6 - 02/19/25 No Class: 01/20 & 02/17	4:00-5:00pm 5:00-6:00pm	5-7yrs. 8-12yrs.	Residents \$144.00 Non-Residents \$204.00
Soccer	<u>Tuesdays &amp; Thursdays</u> 01/7 − 02/20/25	4:00-5:00pm 5:00-6:00pm 6:00-7:00pm	4-6yrs. 7-8yrs. 9-12yrs.	Residents \$168.00 Non-Residents \$238.00
Girls Soccer	<u>Tuesdays &amp; Thursdays</u> 01/7 - 02/20/25	4:00-5:00pm 5:00-6:00pm	7-8yrs. 9-12yrs.	Residents \$168.00 Non-Residents \$238.00
Start Smart Soccer	<u>Sundays</u> 01/12 - 02/23/25	9:00-9:50am 10:00-10:50am	2-4yrs. 2-4yrs.	Residents \$84.00 Non-Residents \$119.00
Tennis	See Tennis Listing	See Tennis Listing	See Tennis Listing	See Tennis Listing



SCAN FOR ONLINE REGISTARTION For more information call the Surfside Community Center (305) 866-3635 Website: www.townofsurfsidefl.gov



10/29/2024